
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 CRESCENZI Alessandra 1990 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'03.13 1'08.16 2'11.29
2 6 DEL GIUDICE Chiara 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'06.53 1'07.02 2'13.55
3 7 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'06.38 1'10.41 2'16.79
4 4 SOTERO Giorgia 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'07.34 1'10.76 2'18.10
5 1 AVONDO Elena 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'08.21 1'12.82 2'21.03
6 8 LIA Paola 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'07.74 1'13.75 2'21.49
7 3 D'AVINO Federica 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.54 1'13.88 2'22.42
8 2 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.12 1'13.36 2'22.48
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Serie 2
1 3 TORESANI Beatrice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'06.17 1'10.18 2'16.35
2 4 BORASIO Laura 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'07.54 1'10.11 2'17.65
3 7 REFFO Ilaria 1990 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'08.79 1'11.67 2'20.46
4 2 DE BERNARDI Diletta 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'06.57 1'13.95 2'20.52
5 5 ROGGERO Melanie 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'09.06 1'13.10 2'22.16
6 6 ANTONIMA Francesca 1996 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'09.41 1'13.39 2'22.80
7 1 TABASSO Veronica 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'10.52 1'17.27 2'27.79
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Serie 3
1 5 BRAVIN Silvia 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'13.66 1'18.03 2'31.69
2 4 DOMENINO Alessia 1993 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'14.41 1'17.49 2'31.90

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 MARRUNCHEDDU Alessia 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CRESCENZI Alessandra 1990 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'03.13 1'08.16 2'11.29
2 DEL GIUDICE Chiara 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'06.53 1'07.02 2'13.55
3 TORESANI Beatrice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'06.17 1'10.18 2'16.35
4 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'06.38 1'10.41 2'16.79
5 BORASIO Laura 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'07.54 1'10.11 2'17.65
6 SOTERO Giorgia 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'07.34 1'10.76 2'18.10
7 REFFO Ilaria 1990 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'08.79 1'11.67 2'20.46
8 DE BERNARDI Diletta 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'06.57 1'13.95 2'20.52
9 AVONDO Elena 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'08.21 1'12.82 2'21.03

10 LIA Paola 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'07.74 1'13.75 2'21.49
11 ROGGERO Melanie 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'09.06 1'13.10 2'22.16
12 D'AVINO Federica 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.54 1'13.88 2'22.42
13 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.12 1'13.36 2'22.48
14 ANTONIMA Francesca 1996 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'09.41 1'13.39 2'22.80
15 TABASSO Veronica 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'10.52 1'17.27 2'27.79
16 BRAVIN Silvia 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'13.66 1'18.03 2'31.69
17 DOMENINO Alessia 1993 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'14.41 1'17.49 2'31.90

NON CLASSIFICATI

MARRUNCHEDDU Alessia 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP
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